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Middlebrook Quick calendar

Monday October 9 Columbus Day - NO SCHOOL, district offices closed
Tuesday October 10 | Professional Learning - NO SCHOOL

Thursday October 19 | MB PTA meeting - 9 a.m. Grade 8/WHS Choral Rehearsal -
Friday October 20 | 6th Grade Activity Night 7-9 p.m.

Monday October 23 | Grade 8/WHS Choral Rehearsal 6:00pm CORRECTED DATE
Wednesday | October 25 | Grade 8/WHS Choral Concert 7:30pm CORRECTED DATE
Tuesday October 24 | New parent coffee- CANCELLED

Friday October 27 | 7th Grade Activity Night 7-9 p.m.

Middlebrook Six Day Cycle

Monday October 9

Tuesday October 10

Wednesday October 11 Day 6

Thursday October 12 Day 1

Friday October 13 Day 2
PTA News:

Note From the PTA President Hillary Morrissy:

Let’s start this shortened school week off with some good news from your PTA. Last Thursday the
Hospitality Committee set up a wonderful breakfast to thank our bus drivers, just one of the many
events they organize during the year-- up next a luncheon for teachers and staff on October 17. Our



6th & Tth grade Activity Night chairs are busy putting the finishing touches on what will certainly be a
couple of fun nights. Drop the kids off and head out for dinner (or grocery shopping) for two blissful
hours, courtesy of the PTA. We couldn’t do any of these things without your time and support.
Consider making a donation to our Annual Appeal and becoming a member by visiting

www.middlebrookpta.org !



http://www.middlebrookpta.org/

